1965 Rolls Royce Silver Cloud I11I

Chassis LSGT 537

Stiickzahl/total production
Leergewicht/weight empty

Leergewicht mit Zubehor
Weight including accessories

Gesamtgewicht/total weight
Hubraum/Engine
Motorart/engine construction
Kompression/compression
Net DIN/SAE/bhp/ KW
Getriebe/transmission

Hydr.Bremsen/Hydr.brakes

Lange/length
Breite/witdh

Tankinhalt/fuel

2297
1930 kg

2108 kg

2550 kg

6230 cm3/380CID
V8

9:1

approx. 250/ 184
4 Autom. RR/GM

v Tromm/fr drum
h Tromm/re drum

5372 mm
1880 mm

821



